
Casper

Laramie

Rawlins

Jackson

Riverton

Gillette

Sheridan

BIG HORN

NORTH PLATTE

POWDER

UPPER GREEN

CHEYENNE

BELLE 
FOURCHE

SNAKE 
HEADWATERS

TONGUE

WHITE-YAMPA

UPPER 
YELLOWSTONE

GREAT DIVIDE CLOSED BASIN

SOUTH 
PLATTE

UPPER 
BEAR

NIOBRARA

LITTLE 
MISSOURI

UPPER 
SNAKE

Cheyenne

84

14

81

44

50

52

80

76

41
31

55

34

25

66

47

44

19

95
50

96

81

96

65

19

35

64

29

48

65

10

39 56

79

91

73

72

88

104

122

113

203

120

130

158 173

119

125

154

206

129

108

128
113

103

233

135 123

168

202

137

153

102

169

195

90

25

Wyoming
SNOTEL Snow Water Equivalent (SWE)

% of Normal 

80

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current SWE
% of Normal

> 160%
140-160%
120-139%
100-119%
80-99%
60-79%
40-59%
1-39%
0%
Unavailable*

Nov 03, 2010

* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.


